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Absence Report
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P.No. Emp Name Designation StatusDateSection

503428

503443

503444

503447

503449

503450

SUBRAT KUMAR 
BEHERA

BIJAYA PRASAD 
SURYA

DILLIP KUMAR 
CHATTAR

AKHILA KISHORE 
MALLICK

DILLIP KUMAR MURMU

RAJAT KUMAR NAIK

Trade App 
Electric.

Trade App 
Machinist

Trade App 
Machinist

Trade App Ref 
A/C Me

Trade App 
(Turner)

Trade App 
(Turner)

09/08/2016
10/08/2016

02/08/2016
03/08/2016
04/08/2016
05/08/2016
06/08/2016
07/08/2016
08/08/2016
09/08/2016
10/08/2016
13/08/2016
16/08/2016
17/08/2016
18/08/2016
19/08/2016
20/08/2016
22/08/2016
23/08/2016
24/08/2016
25/08/2016
26/08/2016
27/08/2016
29/08/2016
30/08/2016
31/08/2016

01/08/2016
02/08/2016
04/08/2016
05/08/2016
06/08/2016
08/08/2016
09/08/2016
10/08/2016
11/08/2016
12/08/2016
13/08/2016
17/08/2016
27/08/2016

01/08/2016
02/08/2016
03/08/2016
04/08/2016
05/08/2016
06/08/2016
13/08/2016
16/08/2016
17/08/2016
18/08/2016
19/08/2016
20/08/2016
26/08/2016
27/08/2016
31/08/2016

23/08/2016

01/08/2016
02/08/2016
03/08/2016
04/08/2016
05/08/2016
06/08/2016
07/08/2016
08/08/2016
09/08/2016
11/08/2016
12/08/2016
13/08/2016
16/08/2016
17/08/2016
18/08/2016

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

CENTRAL WORKSHOP
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503451

503452

503453

503454

503455

503602

503605

503405

PRATYUSH KUMAR 
NAYAK

ABHISEKH MAHAPATRA

ABHIJEET MINZ

RAMCHANDRA MURMU

SAGAR DAS

PRAKASH KUMAR JENA

MANOJA SWAIN

JAGAT KISHORE GIRI

Trade App 
(Turner)

Trade App 
(Turner)

Jr Act App(MMV)

Jr Act App(MMV)

Jr Act App(MMV)

Asstt Act 
App(Civil)

Asstt Act 
App(Civil)

Trade App 
Fitter

19/08/2016
20/08/2016
23/08/2016
29/08/2016
30/08/2016
31/08/2016

01/08/2016
09/08/2016
13/08/2016
22/08/2016
31/08/2016

01/08/2016
06/08/2016
17/08/2016
18/08/2016
19/08/2016
20/08/2016
22/08/2016
23/08/2016
24/08/2016
25/08/2016
26/08/2016
27/08/2016
29/08/2016
30/08/2016
31/08/2016

02/08/2016
03/08/2016
04/08/2016
13/08/2016

01/08/2016
02/08/2016
03/08/2016
04/08/2016
05/08/2016
06/08/2016
08/08/2016
09/08/2016
10/08/2016
11/08/2016
12/08/2016
13/08/2016
14/08/2016
15/08/2016
16/08/2016
17/08/2016
18/08/2016
26/08/2016
27/08/2016
28/08/2016
29/08/2016
30/08/2016
31/08/2016

08/08/2016
13/08/2016
31/08/2016

27/08/2016

27/08/2016

02/08/2016
03/08/2016
09/08/2016
10/08/2016
11/08/2016
12/08/2016
13/08/2016
16/08/2016
17/08/2016

HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

CENTRAL WORKSHOP

CIVIL

CIVIL

DAP MECHANICAL
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503408

503458

503419

503420

SRIKANTA KUMAR 
NAYAK

SATYABADI ROUT

SIDHARTH JENA

BISWAJIT SAHOO

Trade App 
Fitter

Trade App 
Wel(G&E)

Trade App 
Electric.

Trade App 
Electric.

18/08/2016
19/08/2016
20/08/2016
22/08/2016
23/08/2016
24/08/2016
25/08/2016
26/08/2016
27/08/2016
29/08/2016
30/08/2016
31/08/2016

01/08/2016
02/08/2016
03/08/2016
04/08/2016
05/08/2016
06/08/2016
08/08/2016
09/08/2016
10/08/2016
11/08/2016
12/08/2016
13/08/2016
22/08/2016
23/08/2016
24/08/2016
25/08/2016
26/08/2016
27/08/2016
29/08/2016
30/08/2016
31/08/2016

01/08/2016
02/08/2016

01/08/2016
04/08/2016
06/08/2016
09/08/2016
13/08/2016
14/08/2016
15/08/2016
16/08/2016
17/08/2016
18/08/2016
22/08/2016

01/08/2016
02/08/2016
03/08/2016
04/08/2016
05/08/2016
06/08/2016
07/08/2016
08/08/2016
09/08/2016
10/08/2016
11/08/2016
12/08/2016
13/08/2016
14/08/2016
15/08/2016
16/08/2016
17/08/2016
18/08/2016
19/08/2016
20/08/2016
21/08/2016
22/08/2016
23/08/2016
24/08/2016
25/08/2016
26/08/2016

HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

DAP MECHANICAL

DAP MECHANICAL

ELECTRICAL - I

ELECTRICAL - I
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503421

503422

503424

503425

503431

503462

503562

503595

503448

503445

503434

503436

503456

503463

503558

KRISHNA NAYAK

BHAGIRATHI NATH

ASHIS KUMAR 
MALLICK

ASIT KUMAR SAMAL

SANGRAM DAS

JAGANNATH NAYAK

RAJESH SINGH

SUSANTA BARIK

DEBA PRAKASH SAHOO

BANAMALI BEHERA

BRUNDABAN MALLICK

PURNANANDA SETHI

BAGHRAI MARNDI

ANUJA KUMAR 
PRADHAN

MANOJ DANDAPAT

Trade App 
Electric.

Trade App 
Electric.

Trade App 
Electric.

Trade App 
Electric.

Trade App 
Electric.

Trade App 
Electric.

GEA(Electrical)

Asstt Act 
App(Elec)

Trade App Inst 
Mech

As Act App(Lab 
Asst)

Trade App Boi 
Attend

Trade App Boi 
Attend

Trade App 
Wel(G&E)

Trade App Boi 
Attend

GEA(Mech)

27/08/2016
28/08/2016
29/08/2016
30/08/2016
31/08/2016

09/08/2016
16/08/2016
30/08/2016
31/08/2016

13/08/2016

16/08/2016

16/08/2016

27/08/2016

06/08/2016
13/08/2016
29/08/2016
30/08/2016
31/08/2016

08/08/2016
09/08/2016
10/08/2016
11/08/2016
12/08/2016
13/08/2016
14/08/2016
15/08/2016
16/08/2016
17/08/2016
18/08/2016
19/08/2016
20/08/2016
21/08/2016
22/08/2016
23/08/2016
24/08/2016
25/08/2016

31/08/2016

01/08/2016

08/08/2016
16/08/2016
29/08/2016
30/08/2016

03/08/2016
31/08/2016

10/08/2016
11/08/2016
12/08/2016
14/08/2016
15/08/2016
16/08/2016
17/08/2016

16/08/2016

01/08/2016
02/08/2016

26/08/2016
27/08/2016

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ELECTRICAL - I

ELECTRICAL - I

ELECTRICAL - I

ELECTRICAL - I

ELECTRICAL - I

ELECTRICAL - I

ELECTRICAL - I

ELECTRICAL - I

INSTRUMENTATION - I

LABORATORY

MECH.[POWER PLANT)

MECH.[POWER PLANT)

MECH.[POWER PLANT)

MECH.[POWER PLANT)

MECH.[POWER PLANT)
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503407

503413

503457

503416

503507

503404

503590

503412

503414

503410

503460

SOUMYA RANJAN 
ROUTRAY

PRADIPTA BEHERA

KHETRAMOHAN TUDU

NIRAKAR MIRDHA

RAKESH ROSAN 
PARIDA

SUDHANSU BEHERA

SAUBHAGYA RANJAN 
SAHOO

ASHIS CHOUDHURY

RAJESH PRADHAN

KAILASH SAMAL

RABINDRA KUMAR 
MURMU

Trade App 
Fitter

Trade App 
Fitter

Trade App 
Wel(G&E)

Trade App 
Fitter

Trade App 
Fitter

Trade App 
Fitter

Asstt Act 
App(Mech)

Trade App 
Fitter

Trade App 
Fitter

Trade App 
Fitter

Trade App 
Fitter

28/08/2016
29/08/2016

04/08/2016
06/08/2016
23/08/2016
29/08/2016

11/08/2016
16/08/2016
17/08/2016

27/08/2016
28/08/2016
29/08/2016

16/08/2016
27/08/2016
29/08/2016
30/08/2016
31/08/2016

18/08/2016

03/08/2016
29/08/2016

31/08/2016

16/08/2016
17/08/2016
18/08/2016
19/08/2016
20/08/2016
30/08/2016
31/08/2016

29/08/2016

01/08/2016
02/08/2016
04/08/2016
06/08/2016
07/08/2016
08/08/2016
09/08/2016
10/08/2016
11/08/2016
16/08/2016
17/08/2016
18/08/2016
20/08/2016
22/08/2016
25/08/2016
29/08/2016

01/08/2016
02/08/2016
03/08/2016
04/08/2016
05/08/2016
06/08/2016
07/08/2016
08/08/2016
09/08/2016
10/08/2016
11/08/2016
12/08/2016
13/08/2016
14/08/2016
15/08/2016
16/08/2016
17/08/2016
18/08/2016
19/08/2016

ABSENT
ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

PAP MECHANICAL

PAP MECHANICAL

PAP MECHANICAL

PORT OPERATION

PORT OPERATION

POWER PLANT

POWER PLANT

PRODUCT HANDLING

PRODUCT HANDLING

SAP MECHANICAL

SAP MECHANICAL
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503188

503435

503437

503438

503440

503446

JNANA RANJAN 
BEHERA

JEEBANJYOTI 
MALLICK

KIRAN KUMAR 
PRADHAN

MATHYAS PRADHAN

DILLIP KUMAR 
PARAMANIK

JAYANT NAYAK

Trade App Boi 
Attend

Trade App Boi 
Attend

Trade App Boi 
Attend

Trade App Boi 
Attend

Trade App Boi 
Attend

As Act App(Lab 
Asst)

20/08/2016
21/08/2016
22/08/2016
23/08/2016
24/08/2016
25/08/2016
26/08/2016
27/08/2016
28/08/2016
29/08/2016
30/08/2016
31/08/2016

03/08/2016
05/08/2016
06/08/2016
09/08/2016
16/08/2016
17/08/2016
18/08/2016
22/08/2016

17/08/2016
18/08/2016
19/08/2016
20/08/2016
21/08/2016
22/08/2016
23/08/2016
24/08/2016
28/08/2016
31/08/2016

18/08/2016
31/08/2016

31/08/2016

09/08/2016

13/08/2016

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

HALF DAY ABSENT

SAP PROCESS

SAP PROCESS

SAP PROCESS

SAP PROCESS

SAP PROCESS

TRAINING

(*** End of Report ***)


